
Builder: SAFE BOATS

Year Built: 2007

Model: Commercial Vessel

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 35' 3" (10.74m)

Beam: 10' 0" (3.05m)

Max Draft: 2' 0" (0.61m)

SAFE BOAT — SAFE BOATS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
SAFE Boat — SAFE BOATS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht SAFE Boat — SAFE BOATS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/safe_boats/33_full_cabin/safe_boat/2007/218121/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/safe_boats/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/safe_boats/33_full_cabin/safe_boat/2007/218121/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/safe_boats/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/safe_boats/33_full_cabin/safe_boat/2007/218121/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/safe_boats/33_full_cabin/safe_boat/2007/218121/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Hull & Deck

Superstructure

Console & Dash

Seating, Seat Storage & Upholstery

Collar System

Coatings, Coverings & Lettering

Towing, Lifting & Attachment Points

Electrical System & Power Generation

Lighting

Electronics, Navigation & Communication

Crew Comfort

Safety, Rescue & Diving Equipment

Fuel System

Options

Remarks

Exclusions

Disclaimer

SAFE Boat — SAFE BOATS Page 2 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

16

16

16

16

16

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

SAFE Boat — SAFE BOATS Page 3 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

SAFE Boats International (SAFE) is an American-owned aluminum boat manufacturer and
leading supplier to military, federal, state and local law enforcement, fire and rescue agencies
throughout North America and around the world. At SAFE, they pride themselves on designing
and building highly reliable and extremely durable vessels that enable professional crews to
excel at their jobs while keeping them safe.  Seating capacity for 12; rated for Max Persons 26.

Category: Commercial Vessel Model Year: 2007

Year Built: 2007 Country: United States

Registration #: HA 0883H Vessel Top: Raised Pilothouse

Basic Information

LOA: 35' 3" (10.74m) Beam: 10' 0" (3.05m)

Max Draft: 2' 0" (0.61m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 9851 Pounds Fuel Capacity: 300 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Crew Cabin: 12

Accommodations

Hull Material: Aluminum Hull Configuration: Other

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: Verado Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

SAFE Boats International (SAFE) is an American-owned aluminum boat manufacturer and
leading supplier to military, federal, state and local law enforcement, fire and rescue agencies
throughout North America and around the world. At SAFE, they pride themselves on designing
and building highly reliable and extremely durable vessels that enable professional crews to
excel at their jobs while keeping them safe.  Seating capacity for 12; rated for Max Persons 26.

Hull & Deck

5/16" - 5086 bottom plate with SAFE Boats exclusive stringer system with angled
transverse framing
Pressure tested air tight hull
Reinforced keel beaching plate
Stepped transom with speed shoe in bottom plate
Performance wings below collars for increased lift and stabilization while maneuvering
Fully welded performance lifting strakes
Self bailing decks with high volume scupper drains
Forward cockpit with self draining decks
Bow storage/anchor locker with aft facing door
Dual aft rigging locker system with topside access
Transom inspection hatch
Sacrificial hull anode(s)

Superstructure

Cabin with aft, port and starboard weather tight doors
Cuddy with bench seating
Weather tight cuddy access hatch
Sliding side aft windows
Overhead spotter windows (tinted)
Safety glass used in all windows
Overhead cuddy ceiling hatch
Swing down radar pod
Safety hand/grab rail system with black rubberized rail wrap

Console & Dash

Starboard side helm
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Starboard side helm
OHIP - Over Head Instrument Panel

Seating, Seat Storage & Upholstery

Positions 1 and 2 - Bentley shock mitigating seats with seat belts, fore/aft and height
adjustments
Positions 3 and 4 - Bentley shock mitigating seats with seat belts fore/aft and height
adjustments
Port and starboard aft jump seat/storage boxes with upholstered cushions
Port and starboard cuddy benches with upholstered cushions

Collar System

Patented 100% foam SAFE XDR-1 Extreme Duty Reinforced Collar System with black
rubstrake

Coatings, Coverings & Lettering

Black non-skid decks and gunnels
Black rubberized dash skid
Marine grade carpet and insulation
Upholstered headliner
Black mesh snap covers on interior storage box openings
Rubberized deck matting on interior walking surfaces

Towing, Lifting & Attachment Points

Six (6) 10" cast aluminum weld on cleats
Custom fabricated weld on pick eyes with SS inserts
Weld on bow eye with triple SS inserts
Weld on transom tie downs
Fore and aft tow posts with single SS cross pin
Motor guard/tow line guide

Electrical System & Power Generation

House battery system 12VDC - one (1) marine grade battery with switch
Blue Sea 360 marine grade breaker system
Backlit switch panel with marine grade switches
Five (5) 12VDC power receptacles - one (1) on gauge pod, two (2) on dash and two (2) on arch
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Self-parking intermittent windshield wiper system with washer

Lighting

LED navigation lights (running and anchor)
Independently controlled interior/exterior dimmable LED walkway lights
Three (3) red/white dome lights - two (2) in cabin, one (1) in cuddy
Four (4) flood lights - one (1) port, one (1) starboard and two (2) aft deck
One (1) 12VDC rechargeable flashlight

Electronics, Navigation & Communication

Magnetic compass w/ dimmable back-lighting
Navigation horn

Crew Comfort

Two (2) ventilation fans

Safety, Rescue & Diving Equipment

Three (3) fire extinguishers
Life ring mount
Cabin dewatering pump, 1100GPH
CO detector(s) mounted in cabin
Telescoping swim ladder mounted on outboard bracket

Fuel System

300 - gallon fuel tank with a formed bottom (1/4" - 5086)

Options

Propulsion 

Engines: (3) 275 Mercury outboards
Power Assist Steering Upgrade
Sheer Deck
Hydraulically Actuated Drop Bow
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Upgraded Premium Shock Mitigating Crew Seats
SAFE XDR-2 Upgrade (lines & D-rings)
Bottom Paint
Tow Spool /Cover/ Line
Forward V-Berth Locker Bulkhead
Interior Cabin Workstations
Engine Guard / Tow Line Guide (standard on some models)
Tow Post(s) (standard on some models)

Electronics

Color radar
Color GPS/Plotter
Depth Sounder/Fish Finder
Auto Pilot
Mathers electronic engine controls
Loudhailer
VHF / UHF
EPIRB
Upgraded flood Lights

Crew Comfort

Generator
Extreme Weather Generator Upgrade
Air Conditioning
Shore Power

Outfit

Safety Kit
Docking Kit
Anchor Kit
Personal Flotation Device(s) (PFD)

Documentation

Wire Label Package / Diagram(s)
Drawing Package(s)
Operator / Repair Manual(s)

Remarks

The SAFE Boats are constructed to the highest standards for all government applications.  This
33 Full Cabin model is a rare offering with low engine hours; lightly used since new as a
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personal watercraft.  Ideal supply, transport  and security vessel for large Expedition Yachts ,
“Shadow” yacht support vessels as well countless maritime commercial and private applications. 
The vessel is located in Hawaii and the owner will cooperate to ship it anywhere in the world.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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